Summary Results Report
20221108_Armstrong County_General Election
11 08 2022 General Totals Precincts All

Stati Stics TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting
Election Day Precincts Reporting 90f9 0 0
Precincts Complete 0of9 0 0
Precincts Partially Reported 90f9 0 0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 90f9 9 9
Registered Voters - Total 0
Ballots Cast - Total 903 38 484
Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0
Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%

Election
Day

9
0
9
0

381

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Armstrong County

Election Summary - 11/08/2022  9:09 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

1of5



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
20221108_Armstrong County_General Election

11 08 2022 General Totals Precincts All Armstrong County
US Representative, Dist 13
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Ronny Jackson 833 26 450 357
DEM Kathleen Brown 60 8 32 20
Total Votes Cast 893 34 482 377
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 10 4 2 4
Contest Totals 903 38 484 381
Precincts Reporting 90f9
Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Greg Abbott 831 31 450 350
DEM Beto O'Rourke 60 5 32 23
LIB Mark Tippetts 1
GRN Delilah Barrios 1
Write-In Totals 0
Not Assigned 0
Total Votes Cast 901 38 483 380
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 2 0 1 1
Contest Totals 903 38 484 381
Precincts Reporting 90of9
Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Dan Patrick 812 31 440 341
DEM Mike Collier 62 6 32 24
LIB Shanna Steele 19 1 8 10
Total Votes Cast 893 38 480 375
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 10 0 4 6
Contest Totals 903 38 484 381
Precincts Reporting 90of9
Election Summary - 11/08/2022  9:09 PM 20f5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

20221108_Armstrong County_General Election

11 08 2022 General Totals Precincts All

Attorney General
Vote For 1

REP Ken Paxton
DEM Rochelle Mercedes Garza
LIB Mark Ash
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

REP Glenn Hegar
DEM Janet T. Dudding
LIB V. Alonzo Echevarria-Garza
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Comm. General Land Office
Vote For 1

REP Dawn Buckingham
DEM Jay Kleberg
GRN Alfred Molison, Jr.
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

REP Sid Miller

DEM Susan Hays

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

817
55
21

893

10
903
9of 9

TOTAL Absentee

818
49
16

883

20
903
90of9

TOTAL Absentee

814
59
11

0
0
884

19
903
90of9

TOTAL Absentee

824
60
884

0

19
903
90f9

31
6
1

38

38

30
6
1

37
0
1

38

29

37

38

29
8
37
0
1
38

Early
Voting
440

32
9
481

484

Early
Voting
439

30

475

484

Early
Voting
439

32

475

484

Early
Voting
445

32
477

484

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Armstrong County

Election
Day
346

17
11
374

381

Election
Day
349

13
9
371

10
381

Election
Day
346

20

372

381

Election
Day
350

20
370
0
11
381

Election Summary - 11/08/2022  9:09 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

3of5



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
20221108_Armstrong County_General Election

11 08 2022 General Totals Precincts All Armstrong County
Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
REP Wayne Christian 814 29 442 343
DEM Luke Warford 50 7 27 16
LIB Jaime Andres Diez 14 1 4 9
GRN Hunter Wayne Crow 6 0 4 2
Total Votes Cast 884 37 477 370
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 19 1 7 11
Contest Totals 903 38 484 381
Precincts Reporting 90of9
Justice, Supreme Ct. PI. 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Debra Lehrmann 812 29 442 341
DEM Erin A. Nowell 52 6 29 17
LIB Thomas Edward Oxford 20 1 6 13
Total Votes Cast 884 36 477 371
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 19 2 7 10
Contest Totals 903 38 484 381
Precincts Reporting 90f9
Justice, Supreme Ct. PI. 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Rebeca Huddle 828 30 446 352
DEM Amanda Reichek 57 7 31 19
Total Votes Cast 885 37 477 371
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 18 1 7 10
Contest Totals 903 38 484 381
Precincts Reporting 90f9
Justice, Supreme Ct. PI. 9
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Evan Young 819 29 440 350
DEM Julia Maldonado 60 5 36 19
Total Votes Cast 879 34 476 369
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 24 4 8 12
Contest Totals 903 38 484 381
Precincts Reporting 90f9
Election Summary - 11/08/2022  9:09 PM 4 0of 5

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

20221108_Armstrong County_General Election
11 08 2022 General Totals Precincts All

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, PI 5
Vote For 1

REP Scott Walker

DEM Dana Huffman

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, Pl 6
Vote For 1

REP Jesse F. McClure, IlI
DEM Robert Johnson
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL Absentee

825 29
56 5
881 34

0

22
903 38

9 of 9

TOTAL Absentee

826 31
55 4
881 35

0

22
903 38

9of 9

Early
Voting
445

32
477

484

Early
Voting
445

31
476

484

Election
Day
351

19
370

11
381

Election
Day
350

20
370

11
381

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Armstrong County

Election Summary - 11/08/2022  9:09 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

50f5



