Summary Results Report 20221108_Armstrong County_General Election 11 08 2022 General Totals Precincts All

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Armstrong County

TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
9 of 9	0	0	9
0 of 9	0	0	0
9 of 9	0	0	9
9 of 9	9	9	0
0			
903	38	484	381
0	0	0	0
0.00%			
	9 of 9 0 of 9 9 of 9 9 of 9 0 903	0 of 9 0 9 of 9 0 9 of 9 9 0 903 38 0 0	Yoting 9 of 9 0 0 0 of 9 0 0 9 of 9 0 0 9 of 9 9 9 0 903 38 484 0 0 0

US Representative, Dist 13

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ronny Jackson	833	26	450	357
DEM Kathleen Brown	60	8	32	20
Total Votes Cast	893	34	482	377
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	4	2	4
Contest Totals	903	38	484	381
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9			

Governor

Vote For 1

VOLE FOL I				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Greg Abbott	831	31	450	350
DEM Beto O'Rourke	60	5	32	23
LIB Mark Tippetts	9	1	1	7
GRN Delilah Barrios	1	1	0	0
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	901	38	483	380
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	2	0	1	1
Contest Totals	903	38	484	381
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9			

Lieutenant Governor

TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
812	31	440	341
62	6	32	24
19	1	8	10
893	38	480	375
0	0	0	0
10	0	4	6
903	38	484	381
9 of 9			
	812 62 19 893 0 10 903	62 6 19 1 893 38 0 0 10 0 903 38	812 31 440 62 6 32 19 1 8 893 38 480 0 0 0 10 0 4 903 38 484

Attorney General

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ken Paxton	817	31	440	346
DEM Rochelle Mercedes Garza	55	6	32	17
LIB Mark Ash	21	1	9	11
Total Votes Cast	893	38	481	374
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	10	0	3	7
Contest Totals	903	38	484	381
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9			

Comptroller of Public Accounts

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Glenn Hegar	818	30	439	349
DEM Janet T. Dudding	49	6	30	13
LIB V. Alonzo Echevarria-Garza	16	1	6	9
Total Votes Cast	883	37	475	371
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	20	1	9	10
Contest Totals	903	38	484	381
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9			

Comm. General Land Office

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Dawn Buckingham	814	29	439	346
DEM Jay Kleberg	59	7	32	20
GRN Alfred Molison, Jr.	11	1	4	6
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	884	37	475	372
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	19	1	9	9
Contest Totals	903	38	484	381
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9			

Commissioner of Agriculture

		Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Sid Miller	824	29	445	350
DEM Susan Hays	60	8	32	20
Total Votes Cast	884	37	477	370
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	19	1	7	11
Contest Totals	903	38	484	381
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9			

Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Wayne Christian	814	29	442	343
DEM Luke Warford	50	7	27	16
LIB Jaime Andres Diez	14	1	4	9
GRN Hunter Wayne Crow	6	0	4	2
Total Votes Cast	884	37	477	370
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	19	1	7	11
Contest Totals	903	38	484	381
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9			

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Debra Lehrmann	812	29	442	341
DEM Erin A. Nowell	52	6	29	17
LIB Thomas Edward Oxford	20	1	6	13
Total Votes Cast	884	36	477	371
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	19	2	7	10
Contest Totals	903	38	484	381
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9			

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Rebeca Huddle	828	30	446	352
DEM Amanda Reichek	57	7	31	19
Total Votes Cast	885	37	477	371
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	18	1	7	10
Contest Totals	903	38	484	381
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9			

Justice, Supreme Ct. Pl. 9

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Evan Young	819	29	440	350
DEM Julia Maldonado	60	5	36	19
Total Votes Cast	879	34	476	369
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	24	4	8	12
Contest Totals	903	38	484	381
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9			

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, PI 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Scott Walker	825	29	445	351
DEM Dana Huffman	56	5	32	19
Total Votes Cast	881	34	477	370
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	22	4	7	11
Contest Totals	903	38	484	381
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9			

Judge, Ct of Crim. Appeals, PI 6

	TOTAL A	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jesse F. McClure, III	826	31	445	350
DEM Robert Johnson	55	4	31	20
Total Votes Cast	881	35	476	370
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	22	3	8	11
Contest Totals	903	38	484	381
Precincts Reporting	9 of 9			